
13. ULUSLARARASI ELBİSTAN ULTRAMARATON ŞAMPİYONASI 

DERECEYE GİREN SPORCULAR 

 

 

ERKEKLER GENEL 

Göğüs No ADI  SOYADI SONUÇLAR 

2 Hasan  TURGUT 1. (9 saat 16’10’’) 

41 Mesut  AKPINAR 2. (10 saat 20’24’’) 

39 İsmail  KABAN 3. (10 saat 58’03’’) 

13 Mustafa  ARIK 4. (10 saat 58’33’’) 

1 Sedat  EMİR 5. (11 saat 38’56’’) 

5 Halil  EŞGİN 6. (11 saat 38’59’’) 

12 Ferruh  DOĞAN 7. (12 saat 14’06’’) 

45 Erdem  KIRMACI 8. (12 saat 45’43’’) 

15 Yasin  PAMUK 9. (12 saat 46’26’’) 

18 İsmail  KAYAR 10. (13 saat 28’46’’) 

10 Ali  ÖZCAN 11. (13 saat 34’38’’) 

46 Sıtkı  GÖNEN 12. (13 saat 39’36’’) 

42 Vladımır  KHOROVINNIKOV 13. (13 saat 44’28’’) 

25 Osman  GÖĞEBAKAN 14. (13 saat 58’10’’) 

40 Hamdi  BODUR 15. (14 saat 04'00’’) 

8 Halil İbrahim BERKTAŞ 16. (14 saat 22’48’’) 

23 Ali  KARAGÜNDÜZ 17. (14 saat 45’01’’) 

38 Necati  NEREDE 18. (14 saat 53’09’’) 

49 İbrahim  SARIDUMAN 19. (14 saat 58’29’’) 

51 Muhittin  ŞIRKI 20. (15 saat 24’07’’) 

14 Derviş  KAYA 21. (16 saat 20’32’’) 

30 İbrahim  ŞAHİN 22. (16 saat 24’08’’) 

44 Stefan  RATHERT 23. (17 saat 03’07’’) 

43 Cuma  KUZU 24. (17 saat 03’35’’) 

19 Tamer  RIZAOĞLU 25. (17 saat 03’56’’) 

37 Hüseyin Kerem ŞENAL 26. (17 saat 29’41’’) 
 

 

 

KADINLAR GENEL 

Göğüs No ADI  SOYADI SONUÇLAR 

3 Okyanus  ÖZCAN 1. (11 saat 19’39’’) 

28 Duygu  Turgut BOYAN 2. (14 saat 03’00’’) 

9 Bahar  ÖZAÇAR 3. (14 saat 12’50’’) 

4 Fadime  ÖZTÜRK 4. (15 saat 16’44’’) 
 

 



13. ULUSLARARASI ELBİSTAN ULTRAMARATON ŞAMPİYONASI 

KATEGORİ ÖDÜLLERİ 

 

30+ ERKEKLER 

1. Sedat EMİR 

2. Erdem KIRMACI 

3. Hamdi BODUR 

35+ ERKEKLER 

1. Halil EŞGİN 

2. Vladımır KHOROVINNIKOV 

40+ ERKEKLER 

1. Ali ÖZCAN 

2. Halil İbrahim BERKTAŞ 

3. Cuma KUZU 

45+ ERKEKLER 

1. Mustafa ARIK 

2. Ferruh DOĞAN 

3. İbrahim SARIDOĞAN 

50+ ERKEKLER 

1. Yasin PAMUK 

2. İsmail KAYAR 

3. Necati NEREDE 

55+ ERKEKLER 

1. Stefan RATHERT 

2. Tamer RIZAOĞLU 

60+ ERKEKLER 

1. Sıtkı GÖNEN 

2. Osman GÖĞEBAKAN 

3. İbrahim ŞAHİN 

65+ ERKEKLER 

1. Ali KARAGÜNDÜZ 

 

25+ KADINLAR 

1. Fadime ÖZTÜRK 


